SNACKS/AGG/SALT

LOJROMSCHIPS
créme fraiche, rodlok

DIRTY FRIES
jalapefio, parmesan

FRITERAD BELLAVERDE
sesamdressing

HUMMUS MED 'NDUJA

EN BIT UTVALD OST

DAGENS SALAMI
ARTILLERIETS KROKETTER 3 ST

AGGRORA MED GRASLOK
smorstekt brod

AGGRORA MED BACON
smorstekt brod

AGGRORA MED ROKT LAX
smorstekt brod

AGG FLORENTINE
spenat, hollandaise

AGG ROYAL
hollandaise, rokt lax, spenat

AGG BENEDICT
hollandaise, rokt skinka, spenat

AGG "SHAKSHUKA”

tomat, paprika, 16k, koriander, levain

RABIFF

syltad svamp, citrontimjanmajonnis,

ARTILLERIET
ZJW\,C//\/

145

125

105

105

ns

105

105

175

185

185

195

195

195

195

gruyere, friterad palsternacka, machesallad

+ POMMES FRITES

BRUNCHBUBBLOR

240

Cava El Mar Brut S00 kr/FL
Champagne LEQUIEN Brut 850 kr/ FL

SOTT

RIKA RIDDARE
lattvispad gradde

GLASSTACO CROISSANT
glass, choklad, notter

KULA GLASS
chokladsas

CROISSANT

CHOKLADBOLL

125

125

105

55

55

Om du ir osiker gillande allergener - fraga oss!
Vi berattar garna var kottet i vara ratter kommer ifran.

VARMRATT/SALLAD

STEAK FRITES

bearnaisesas, tomatsallad, pommes frites

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER CHEDDAR
buffalosas, krispsallad, ranchdressing,

pickles, pommes frites

ROSTAD LEVAIN MED AVOCADO

friterad kronirtsskocka, parmesan,

machésallad

SALLAD MED FRITERAD HALLOUMI

avokado, quinoa, chilimajonnis

RAKSALLAD MED LOJROM
bakat 4gg 638, 6rtmajonnas, dill

SALLAD MED CHILIKYCKLING
fetaost, chilidressing, lime

SIDES

Smorstekt Toast.....25

Rostad Levain. .25
Croissant.... .55
Bacon......... .40
Halv avokado..........45
Pommes frites .45
Tomatsallad. .45
Gronsallad.... .40
Bearnaisesas. .40
Hollandaise............. 40

BRUNCH COCKTAILS
BLOODY MARY

Sandberg x Stjartilleriet Bloody mix,
banderilla, mushroom garum, O.P. Anderson

VIRGIN MARY

MIMOSA
fluffy orange juice, champagne
VIRGIN MIMOSA

HOT SHOT
brunchpris

BARN 0-10 AR

MINI STEAK FRITES
sky, tomatsallad, pommes frites

KYCKLING BURGARE
dressing, pommes frites

GLASSTACO CROISSANT
glass, choklad, notter

355

245

215

235

305

235

120

170

120

100

205

165

125


https://www.seapedia.net/queen-scallops/

ARTILLERIET
gv"LM/V\/C/Z\/

SNACKS/EGGS/SALT

POTATO CRISPS WITH BLEAK ROE 145
créme fraiche, red onion

DIRTY FRIES 125
jalapeno, parmesan

FRIED BELLAVERDE 105
sesame dressing

HUMMUS WITH 'NDUJA 105
SELECTED CHEESE 15
SALAMI 105
ARTILLERIETS CROQUETTES 3 PCS 105
SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH CHIVES 165

toasted bread

SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH BACON 175
toasted bread

SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH SMOKED SALMON 185
toasted bread

EGG FLORENTINE 185
spinach, hollandaise

EGG ROYAL 195
hollandaise, smoked salmon, spinach

EGG BENEDICT 195
hollandaise, smoked ham, spinach

EGG "SHAKSHUKA" 195
tomato, pepper, onion, cilantro, toasted levain

BEEF TARTARE 195
pickled mushrooms, lemon thyme mayonnaise,

gruyere, fried parsnip, mache salad
+ FRENCH FRIES 240

BRUNCHBUBBLOR ]
Cava El Mar Brut S00 kr/FL
Champagne LEQUIEN Brut 850 kr/ FL

SWEETS

FRENCH TOAST 125
lightly whipped cream

ICE CREAM TACO CROISSANT 125
ice cream, chocolate, nuts

SCOOP ICE CREAM 105
chocolate sauce

CROISSANT 55
CHOCOLATE BALL 55

If you are unsure about allergens — ask us!
We are happy to inform you about the origin
of the meat in our dishes.

MAINS/SALADS

STEAK FRITES
sauce bearnaise, tomato salad, french fries

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER CHEDDAR
buffalo sauce, crisp salad, pickles
ranch dressing, french fries

TOASTED LEVAIN WITH AVOCADO
deep fried artichoke, parmesan, maché salad

SALAD WITH DEEP FRIED HALLOUMI
avocado, quinoa, chili mayonnaise

SHRIMP SALAD WITH BLEAK ROE
baked egg 63, herb mayonnaise, dill

SALAD WITH CHILI CHICKEN
feta cheese, chili dressing, lime

SIDES

Butter fried toast.....25

Toasted Levain........25
Croissant. ..bb
Bacon............ ...40
Half avocado .45
French fries............. 45
Tomato salad........... 45
Green salad...... ...40
Sauce Bearnaise....... 40

Sauce Hollandaise...40

BRUNCH COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY

Sandberg x Stjartilleriet Bloody mix,
banderilla, mushroom garum, O.P. Anderson
VIRGIN MARY

MIMOSA
fluffy orange juice, champagne
VIRGIN MIMOSA

HOT SHOT
brunch special

CHILDREN 0-10 AR

MINI STEAK FRITES
gravy, tomato salad, french fries

CHICKEN BURGER
dressing, french fries

ICE CREAM TACO CROISSANT
ice cream, chocolate, nuts

355

245

215

235

305

235

170

120

170

120

100

205

165

125


https://www.seapedia.net/queen-scallops/
https://en.wiktionary.org/wiki/m%C3%A2ch%C3%A9

